THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS FEBRUARY 21, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON FEB 21, 2014.
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WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.
02/7/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Bruce Magers

10-52061 William Jonathan Penninger Robert F. McLaughlin
Lisa Marie Penninger

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

14-50001

13-51584

14-50004

14-50005

13-51581

14-50013

13-51582

14-50022

Crystal Wooten Gonzalez

Harold Robert Jensen Jr.
Rebecca Shelton Jensen

Crystal I Reames
Craig Alan Reames

Michelle Ann Tautkus

Jason P. Lackey

Sabrina D. Robinson

David Robert Burnworth
Sharon Melton Burnworth

Harold Michael Culbertson

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

R. Michael Wells

R. Michael Wells

Ron A. Anderson

William V. Bost

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50023 HMC Enterprise, LLC William V. Bost
14-50035 Danny Ray Oddie William V. Bost
Crystal Snipes Oddie
14-50016 David Glenn Smith William V. Bost
Tonia Curlee Smith
14-50008 Donald Ray Fogner Amy S. Davis
Betty Cunnupp Fogner
13-50787 Christopher E Coker Ann Charlotte Dowless
Stacey J Coker
(Cont. From 01/03/14 )
14-50025 Deborah Kilty Harrison Damon Terry Duncan
14-50010 Carlos Ulyseus Harper PRO SE FF
13-51390 Triquanna S. Johnson Jason Lee Jelinek
(Cont. From 12/06/13, 01/03/14 )
14-50007 Alicia Layton PRO SE FF
14-50032 Terry Jean Sawyer Stephen D. Ling

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:00 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle
13-51525 Peter Daniel Brown John A. Meadows
Katheryn Elizabeth Brown
(Cont. From 01/24/14 )
13-51506 Molly Ann Wall John A. Meadows
(Cont. From 01/24/14 )
14-50009 Danny Blake Harrington Kristen Scott Nardone
Stephanie Sheets Harrington
14-50020 Lisa Marie Merrick Kristen Scott Nardone
13-51519 Kimberly Gail Martin Charles E. Neill
(Cont. From 01/24/14 )
13-51509 Jamica Lavette Middleton John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 01/24/14 )
13-51510 Shallina Antionette Ready John T. Orcutt FF
(Cont. From 01/24/14 )
13-51518 Elizabeth Ann Jacobs Chavis Wendell Wes Schollander
(Cont. From 01/24/14 )
13-51497 Talma Marie Douthit Murray Wendell Wes Schollander

(Cont. From 01/24/14 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-51508

13-51512

13-51583

13-51514

14-50015

14-50014

14-50002

13-51522

14-50012

13-51501

Margaret Ann Diggs
(Cont. From 01/24/14 )

Meldan M. Jones
Maria Lillybeth A. Jones
(Cont. From 01/24/14 )

Deborah White Allen

Verna L. Moore
(Cont. From 01/24/14 )

Keith Lamont Allen

Carlos Cuellar

Tonya Leann Flippin

William David Broadway
Shirley Carroll Broadway
(Cont. From 01/24/14 )

Teresa Francine Williams

Sherie Anne McCutcheon
(Cont. From 01/24/14 )

Todd G. Scott

Dirk W. Siegmund

James L. Tennant

Anthony J. Vrsecky

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

John M. Bahner

William V. Bost

Donald Ray Buie

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-51504 Gene Clayton Hair I1 Amy S. Davis
Mary Woodson Gardner-Hair
(Cont. From 01/24/14 )
14-50011 James Monroe Honeycutt III Amy S. Davis
13-51523 David Keith Seger Amy S. Davis
Joyce Ellen Seger
(Cont. From 01/24/14 )
13-51585 Terry Devone Lowman Stan H. Dick
Michelle Foster Lowman
13-51511 Mack Laverne Gray Jr. PRO SE
(Cont. From 01/24/14 )
14-50019 Tracy J Drake Brian Hayes
Kimberly C Drake
14-50017 Michael J] Howard Brian Hayes
14-50021 Anita Taylor Scott Jason Lee Jelinek FF
14-50018 Heather Leigh Smith Jason Lee Jelinek
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WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50039

14-50006

13-51517

13-51513

13-51515

Fred Allan Garrett
Maureen Stough Garrett

Len Hunter Bailey
Olivia Davis Bailey

Elijah Smoot Givens
Willette Polk Givens
(Cont. From 01/24/14 )

Matthew Ryan Jezorek
Cameron Bailey Jezorek
(Cont. From 01/24/14 )

Christopher Denard Sewell
(Cont. From 01/24/14 )

C. Roland Krueger

Christopher Decker Lane

Kenneth Love

Kenneth Love

Kenneth Love

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



