**'M'** Page: 1

#### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 02/7/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

### **TRUSTEE: Bruce Magers**

10-52061 William Jonathan Penninger Lisa Marie Penninger Robert F. McLaughlin

**'M'** Page: 2

#### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 02/7/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

### **TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman**

14-50001	Crystal Wooten Gonzalez	John A. Meadows
13-51584	Harold Robert Jensen Jr. Rebecca Shelton Jensen	John A. Meadows
14-50004	Crystal I Reames Craig Alan Reames	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-50005	Michelle Ann Tautkus	Kristen Scott Nardone
13-51581	Jason P. Lackey	R. Michael Wells
14-50013	Sabrina D. Robinson	R. Michael Wells
13-51582	David Robert Burnworth Sharon Melton Burnworth	Ron A. Anderson
14-50022	Harold Michael Culbertson	William V. Bost

**'M'** Page: 3

#### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 02/7/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

	William V. Bost	HMC Enterprise, LLC	14-50023
:	William V. Bost	Danny Ray Oddie Crystal Snipes Oddie	14-50035
:	William V. Bost	David Glenn Smith Tonia Curlee Smith	14-50016
	Amy S. Davis	Donald Ray Fogner Betty Cunnupp Fogner	14-50008
	Ann Charlotte Dowless	Christopher E Coker Stacey J Coker (Cont. From 01/03/14 )	13-50787
I	Damon Terry Duncan	Deborah Kilty Harrison	14-50025
FF	PRO SE	Carlos Ulyseus Harper	14-50010
	Jason Lee Jelinek	Triquanna S. Johnson (Cont. From 12/06/13, 01/03/14)	13-51390
FF	PRO SE	Alicia Layton	14-50007
	Stephen D. Ling	Terry Jean Sawyer	14-50032

**'M'** Page: 4

#### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 02/7/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

**'M'** Page: 5

FF

#### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 02/7/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

### **TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle**

13-51525	Peter Daniel Brown Katheryn Elizabeth Brown (Cont. From 01/24/14 )	John A. Meadows
13-51506	Molly Ann Wall (Cont. From 01/24/14 )	John A. Meadows
14-50009	Danny Blake Harrington Stephanie Sheets Harrington	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-50020	Lisa Marie Merrick	Kristen Scott Nardone
13-51519	Kimberly Gail Martin (Cont. From 01/24/14 )	Charles E. Neill
13-51509	Jamica Lavette Middleton (Cont. From 01/24/14 )	John T. Orcutt
13-51510	Shallina Antionette Ready (Cont. From 01/24/14 )	John T. Orcutt
13-51518	Elizabeth Ann Jacobs Chavis (Cont. From 01/24/14 )	Wendell Wes Schollander
13-51497	Talma Marie Douthit Murray (Cont. From 01/24/14 )	Wendell Wes Schollander

**'M'** Page: 6

#### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 02/7/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

13-51508	Margaret Ann Diggs (Cont. From 01/24/14 )	Todd G. Scott
13-51512	Meldan M. Jones Maria Lillybeth A. Jones (Cont. From 01/24/14)	Dirk W. Siegmund
13-51583	Deborah White Allen	James L. Tennant
13-51514	Verna L. Moore (Cont. From 01/24/14)	Anthony J. Vrsecky
14-50015	Keith Lamont Allen	Thomas W. Anderson
14-50014	Carlos Cuellar	Thomas W. Anderson
14-50002	Tonya Leann Flippin	Thomas W. Anderson
13-51522	William David Broadway Shirley Carroll Broadway (Cont. From 01/24/14 )	John M. Bahner
14-50012	Teresa Francine Williams	William V. Bost
13-51501	Sherie Anne McCutcheon (Cont. From 01/24/14 )	Donald Ray Buie

**'M'** Page: 7

#### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 02/7/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

13-51504	Gene Clayton Hair II Mary Woodson Gardner-Hair (Cont. From 01/24/14 )	Amy S. Davis	
14-50011	James Monroe Honeycutt III	Amy S. Davis	
13-51523	David Keith Seger Joyce Ellen Seger (Cont. From 01/24/14 )	Amy S. Davis	
13-51585	Terry Devone Lowman Michelle Foster Lowman	Stan H. Dick	
13-51511	Mack Laverne Gray Jr. (Cont. From 01/24/14)	PRO SE	
14-50019	Tracy J Drake Kimberly C Drake	Brian Hayes	
14-50017	Michael J Howard	Brian Hayes	
14-50021	Anita Taylor Scott	Jason Lee Jelinek	FF
14-50018	Heather Leigh Smith	Jason Lee Jelinek	

**'M'** Page: 8

#### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 02/7/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-50039	Fred Allan Garrett Maureen Stough Garrett	C. Roland Krueger
14-50006	Len Hunter Bailey Olivia Davis Bailey	Christopher Decker Lane
13-51517	Elijah Smoot Givens Willette Polk Givens (Cont. From 01/24/14 )	Kenneth Love
13-51513	Matthew Ryan Jezorek Cameron Bailey Jezorek (Cont. From 01/24/14)	Kenneth Love
13-51515	Christopher Denard Sewell (Cont. From 01/24/14 )	Kenneth Love